
Pos 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

11 

12 

13 

14 

15 

16 

17 

18 

19 

20 

21 

22 

23 

24 

25 

26 

No. 

51 

151 

183 

139 

140 

67 

91 

105 

66 

89 

87 

22 

97 

119 

223 

125 

76 

215 

79 

44 

98 

95 

121 

33 

55 

191 

Name 

Emil Nordberg 

Felix Nordberg 

Eddie Nilsson 

Daniel Lindholm 

Petter Fahlman 

Ville Löfgren 

Ebba Mårtensson 

Lili Näslund 

Vincent Lestander 

Rasmus Broman 

Hjalmar Bergman 

Max Carlsson 

Alfred Bergmark 

Ville Häggkvist 

Hugo Eliasson 

Albin Djärv 

Malte Sundberg 

Knut Norberg 

Ludvig Andersson 

Ella Westung 

Lilly Granström 

Brage Stenersen 

Joel Strand 

Ibrahim Al-Mansoury 

Ella Haukås 

Jonte Bergström 

Class 

Senior 125 

Senior 125 

Senior 125 

Senior 125 

Senior 125 

Senior 125 

Senior 125 

Senior 125 

Senior 125 

Senior 125 

Senior 125 

Senior 125 

Senior 125 

Senior 125 

Senior 125 

Senior 125 

Senior 125 

Senior 125 

Senior 125 

Senior 125 

Senior 125 

Senior 125 

Senior 125 

Senior 125 

Senior 125 

Senior 125 

Laps 

10 

10 

10 

10 

10 

10 

10 

10 

10 

10 

10 

10 

10 

10 

10 

10 

10 

10 

10 

10 

10 

10 

10 

9 

6 

4 

Diff 

0.243 

2.528 

4.013 

4.198 

4.450 

6.643 

6.846 

9.023 

9.591 

9.895 

10.461 

10.759 

11.226 

11.394 

11.439 

13.648 

15.170 

15.693 

16.307 

16.795 

16.826 

20.798 

1 Lap 

4 Laps 

6 Laps 

Total Tm 

5:43.421 

5:43.664 

5:45.949 

5:47.434 

5:47.619 

5:47.871 

5:50.064 

5:50.267 

5:52.444 

5:53.012 

5:53.316 

5:53.882 

5:54.180 

5:54.647 

5:54.815 

5:54.860 

5:57.069 

5:58.591 

5:59.114 

5:59.728 

6:00.216 

6:00.247 

6:04.219 

5:29.793 

3:44.791 

2:29.995 

Best Tm 

33.626 

33.570 

33.703 

33.887 

33.815 

33.805 

33.990 

33.921 

33.755 

34.025 

33.913 

33.922 

33.932 

33.919 

33.861 

34.024 

33.860 

33.984 

34.395 

34.076 

33.903 

34.191 

34.300 

34.149 

35.174 

34.565 

Nat/State 

SWEDEN 

SWEDEN 

SWEDEN 

SWEDEN 

SWEDEN 

SWEDEN 

SWEDEN 

SWEDEN 

SWEDEN 

SWEDEN 

SWEDEN 

SWEDEN 

SWEDEN 

SWEDEN 

SWEDEN 

SWEDEN 

SWEDEN 

SWEDEN 

SWEDEN 

SWEDEN 

SWEDEN 

NORWAY 

NORWAY 

SWEDEN 

NORWAY 

SWEDEN 

Sponsor 

Nordkonsult i Luleå 

Nordkonsult i Luleå 

RMN Motorsport 

ANDREASSEN MOTORSPORT 

ANDREASSEN MOTORSPORT 

ANDREASSEN MOTORSPORT 

ANDREASSEN MOTORSPORT 

ANDREASSEN MOTORSPORT 

Sorted on Laps
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Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  Norrlandscup Karting (an unregistered organisation) 

Margin of Victory 

0.243 

Avg. Speed 

78,621 

Best Lap Tm 

33.570 

Best Speed 

80,429 

Best Lap by 

151 - Felix Nordberg 

Norrlandscup Deltävling 4 

S125 

Kval 1 

Race started at 12:37:55 

Trollringen 0,750 km 

2025-07-19 12:10 


