

S125

Trollringen 0,750 km

Kval 1

2025-07-19 12:10

Race started at 12:37:55

Pos	No.	Name	Class	Laps	Diff	Total Tm	Best Tm	Nat/St	Sponsor
1	51	Emil Nordberg	Senior 125	10		5:43.421	33.626	SWED	Nordkonsult i Luleå
2	151	Felix Nordberg	Senior 125	10	0.243	5:43.664	33.570	SWED	Nordkonsult i Luleå
3	183	Eddie Nilsson	Senior 125	10	2.528	5:45.949	33.703	SWED	RMN Motorsport
4	139	Daniel Lindholm	Senior 125	10	4.013	5:47.434	33.887	SWED	
5	140	Petter Fahlman	Senior 125	10	4.198	5:47.619	33.815	SWED	
6	67	Ville Löfgren	Senior 125	10	4.450	5:47.871	33.805	SWED	
7	91	Ebba Mårtensson	Senior 125	10	6.643	5:50.064	33.990	SWED	
8	105	Lili Näslund	Senior 125	10	6.846	5:50.267	33.921	SWED	
9	66	Vincent Lestander	Senior 125	10	9.023	5:52.444	33.755	SWED	ANDREASSEN MOTORSPOR
10	89	Rasmus Broman	Senior 125	10	9.591	5:53.012	34.025	SWED	
11	87	Hjalmar Bergman	Senior 125	10	9.895	5:53.316	33.913	SWED	
12	22	Max Carlsson	Senior 125	10	10.461	5:53.882	33.922	SWED	
13	97	Alfred Bergmark	Senior 125	10	10.759	5:54.180	33.932	SWED	
14	119	Ville Häggkvist	Senior 125	10	11.226	5:54.647	33.919	SWED	
15	223	Hugo Eliasson	Senior 125	10	11.394	5:54.815	33.861	SWED	ANDREASSEN MOTORSPOR
16	125	Albin Djärv	Senior 125	10	11.439	5:54.860	34.024	SWED	
17	76	Malte Sundberg	Senior 125	10	13.648	5:57.069	33.860	SWED	ANDREASSEN MOTORSPOR
18	215	Knut Norberg	Senior 125	10	15.170	5:58.591	33.984	SWED	
19	79	Ludvig Andersson	Senior 125	10	15.693	5:59.114	34.395	SWED	ANDREASSEN MOTORSPOR
20	44	Ella Westung	Senior 125	10	16.307	5:59.728	34.076	SWED	ANDREASSEN MOTORSPOR
21	98	Lilly Granström	Senior 125	10	16.795	6:00.216	33.903	SWED	
22	95	Brage Stenersen	Senior 125	10	16.826	6:00.247	34.191	NORW	
23	121	Joel Strand	Senior 125	10	20.798	6:04.219	34.300	NORW	
24	33	Ibrahim Al-Mansoury	Senior 125	9	1 Lap	5:29.793	34.149	SWED	
25	55	Ella Haukås	Senior 125	6	4 Laps	3:44.791	35.174	NORW	
26	191	Jonte Bergström	Senior 125	4	6 Laps	2:29.995	34.565	SWED	

Margin of Victory

Avg. Speed

Best Lap Tm

Best Speed

Best Lap by

0.243

78,621

33.570

80,429

151 - Felix Nordberg

Orbits